
Tussenstand Jaarprijs 2024
Op: 30/09/2024 met 11 gezeilde wedstrijden

Nr. Stuurman Fokkemaat Club Totaal Vers. vorige Wedstrijden

1 Emiel Van Daele Vince Moring RYCB / WSGR 49250 0 11

2 Cyriel Debruyne Felix Van Besien WOS / RYCB 43973 5277 7

3 Arthur Moring Cedric Peuteman WOS / BZYC 33175 10798 9

4 Hanna Kerre Finn Ysewyn BZYC / RYCB 28820 4355 8

5 Aron Kerre Cedric Mannaerts BZYC / RYCB 28642 178 10

6 Juul Schaffrath Matti Verbeeck RYCB / WVD 23523 5119 9

7 August Van Daele Ilias Vanhulle WOS 21721 1802 10

8 Thomas Winand Renee Yserbyt RYCB 19108 2613 6

9 Nora Van Besien Iaana De Bliek RYCB 18612 496 9

10 Willemijn Cammaer Hannelore Cammaer RBSC 13982 4630 8

11 Wannes Dumon Silas Godefroid Domein Aan de Plas / RBSC 13341 641 6

12 Casimir Muylle August Muylle RBSC 4059 9282 5

13 Vince Moring Vince Moring WSGR 2636 1423 3

14 Teo Verbeeck Cas Nierinckx WVD 2166 470 4

15 Clement De Bie Eva Dumon RBSC / VVW 1540 626 2

16 Clement De Bie Jippe de Smedt RBSC / ZSC Broechem 803 737 1
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